
First Communion Calendar of Events 

                                                                                                                                                             
First Eucharist Parent Meeting  Session I  Last names from A-K 
Date:  Sunday, October 16, 2016 
Time:  9:30am 
Place: Chapel 
 
First Eucharist Parent Meeting  Session II  Last names from L-W 
Date:  Sunday, October 23, 2016 
Time:  9:30am 
Place: Chapel 
 
First Communion Gathering 
Date:  Saturday, January 28, 2017 
Time:  9:00AM to 10:30AM 
Place:  Broad Street Auditorium 
 
First Penance Parent Meeting 
Date: Monday, February 6, 2017 
Time:  7:00 pm 
Place: St James Church 
 
First Penance Practice  (in 2 sessions) 
Date: Thursday, March 2, 2017 
Time:  Last Names A-K  3:45PM-4:15PM         Last Names-L-W 4:30PM-5:00PM 
Place: St James Church 
 
*First Penance*  (all in one session) 
Date:  Saturday March 4, 2017 
Time:  1:00PM                
Place: St James Church 
 
First Communion Parent Meeting/Prayer Service 
Date:  Tuesday April 24, 2017 
Time:  7:00 pm 
Place:  St James Church                                 (over) 



First Communion Practice #1 
Date:  Tuesday May 2, 2017 
Time:  Session I A-K 3:45pm-5:00PM    Session II L-W 5:15PM-6:30PM 
Place:  St James Church 
 
First Communion Practice #2 
Date:  Thursday May 4, 2017 
Time:  Session I A-K 3:45pm-5:00PM    Session II L-W 5:15PM-6:30PM 
Place:  St James Church 
 
*First Holy Communion* 
Date: Saturday May 6, 2017 
Time:  Session I A-K 9: 30AM                  Session II L-W 11:30AM 
Place:  St James Church 
 
May Crowning 
Date: Sunday May 72017 
Time:  9:30AM Mass 
Place:  St. James Church 


